



affidavits, may be filed on behalf of the petitioner by

26.9.2011.

The prayers made in the application not to arrest the  
petitioner in the meantime and the other prayer to implead  
Haresh Kalyandas Bhavsar as petitioner No. 2, are rejected.

(Pardeep Kumar)  
Court Master

(Joginder Kaur )  
Assistant Registrar